
with capacities of 1,500 to 2,000kg

WS Series Electric Pallet Truck
With Lithium Battery

WS Series Electric Pallet Truck With Lithium Battery Specification 

24/724/7

BU

ILT
TO  WORK

FULL-ELECTRICFULL-ELECTRIC

1. Standard lithium battery ：10Ah Lithium
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HANGCHA GROUP CO.,LTD.Manufacturer 

Model 

Capacity  

Load centre distance 

Standard overall fork width 

Fork length  

Overall length  

Lowered height of fork 

MAX height  of fork 

Overall length （with tiller） 

Rear body width 

Minimum turning radius

Traveling

Lifting

Voltage

Travel brake

Controller

laden

unladen

laden

unladen

2.1

2.2

Max.Traveling speed

Gradeability

Capacity/type4.2

Brake5.2

Kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

km/h

km/h

%

%

kW

kW

V

Ah 10/15Ah Lithium

Regenerate

Electromagnetic

STAXXB1503

CBD15-WS

1500

600

550/685

1150/1220

1552/1622

82±2

197

1276

550/685

1353/1426

4

5

6

20

DC 1.0 Brushless

Hydaraulic

48

10/15Ah Lithium

Regenerate

Electromagnetic

STAXXB1503

CBD15-WS-65L

1500

600

550/685

1150/1220

1552/1622

65±2

165

1250

550/685

1353/1426

4

5

6

20

DC 1.0 Brushless

Hydaraulic

48

10/15Ah Lithium

Regenerate

Electromagnetic

STAXXB1503

CBD18-WS-SE

1800

600

550/685

1150/1220

1552/1622

82±2

197

1276

550/685

1353/1426

4

5

6

20

DC 1.0 Brushless

Hydaraulic

48

10/15Ah Lithium

Regenerate

Electromagnetic

STAXXB1503

CBD20-WS

2000

600

550/685

1150/1220

1552/1622

82±2

197

1276

550/685

1353/1426

4

5

6

20

DC 1.0 Brushless

Hydaraulic

48

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (8672)28-90-48
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Россия +7(495)268-04-70   Казахстан +7(7172)727-132  Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47

hah@nt-rt.ru || https://hangcha.nt-rt.ru/



MAINTENANCE SO EASY 

Protection cover

Double PU wheel

Manual: Lifting/Lowering(Quick Lift)

Fast Charger 2hrs

PERFORMANCE

PAY A LITTLE MORE
SAVE MUCH MORE

CHARACTERISTICS OPTIONSSMART FUNCTION

In up-right drive mode, vehicle will move when handle is operated at any position. Please avoid 
misoperation.

Brake release mode is only for emergencies, not allowed for vehicle with normal conditions.

GO

Up-Right Drive

Hold 

Reverse Button & Forward 
Throttle Remain Pressed, 
Power On

FORWARD

SHIFT

Hold 

Horn Remains Pressed, Power On
Engineering Mode (Brake Release)

NO BRAKE

SMART 
FUNCTION 

01 SMART 
FUNCTION 

02 SMART 
FUNCTION 

03

Hold 

Turtle Speed
Horn Remains Pressed & Forward 2 times 

EFFICIENCY

HAND 
PALLET TRUCKELECTRIC 

PALLET TRUCK

VS

3 Times Higher Than Manual Pallet Truck

1 PCS 3 PCSVS

HAND 
PALLET TRUCKELECTRIC 

PALLET TRUCK

LIFETIME
3 Times Longer Than Manual Pallet Truck

EASY MAINTENANCE 

HAND 
PALLET TRUCK

ELECTRIC 
PALLET TRUCK

$ $

SMART SIZE 
ALMOST  SAME

HAND 
PALLET TRUCKELECTRIC 

PALLET TRUCK

L L

HH

LIGHT WEIGHT

HAND 
PALLET TRUCK

ELECTRIC 
PALLET TRUCK

ONLY 125kgs  80 kgs

24
HOURS

WORK
BUILT TO

20%

UNLADEN
10%

800Kg 6%

1.5T
2.0T

Full Electric 1.8T

Gradeability  

Traveling speed

UNLADEN

LADEN

5Km/h

4Km/h
Full Electric

 Brushless drive motor, 
maintenance free

Lithium battery 
maintenance free

Recharge Alert

Error code display

6s Replace Battery 

60s Replace Drive Wheel

Lithium battery pack

Multi-function 
Ergonomic Handle 

(Semi-electric)

 

Multi-function Handle
(Full Electric)

Forward/reverse butterfly switch

Emergency reverse button

Lifting / Lowering

LCD Screen 
Battery indicator 
with hour meter
Error code display

Horn

◆

◆

Recharge Alert◆
Single PU wheel

Manual: Lifting/Lowering Electric Lifting/Lowering

Integral Forks: Ideal design for closed 
pallet(single load wheel) 



with capacities of 1,500 to 2,000kg

WS Series Electric Pallet Truck
With Lithium Battery

WS Series Electric Pallet Truck With Lithium Battery Specification 
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По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (8672)28-90-48
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Воронеж (473)204-51-73
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Иваново (4932)77-34-06
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Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
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Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
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Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
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